TRAVYRALIGAN 2015-2016
Datum Match

15/8
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28/11
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12/12
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9/4
16/4
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30/4
715
14/5
21/5
28/5
4/6
11/6
18/6

Stig
Svinto
Terje
Smissen
Christer
Terje
Janne
Peo
Micko
Stig
Micko
Kratz
Smissen
Svinto
Christer
Kratz
Svinto
Christer
Micko
Stig
Smissen
Christer
Peo
Kratz
Micko
Janne
Stig
Terje
Svinto
Christer
Smissen
Svinto
Janne
Peo
Kratz
Smissen
Svinto
Christer
Peo
Terje
Stig

Peo
Smissen
Christer
Janne

* Vinst pa farre rader

Play-off

26/6
217
9/7

16/7

23/7

30/7
6/8

13/8

Stig (3:a)
Smissen (2:a)
Terje (4:a)
Svinto (1:a)
Smissen (K2)
Peo (K4)
Micko (9)
Smissen (S1)

V75 i Rattvik 6/8

Janne
Micko
Rulle
Kratz
Peo
Smissen
Kratz
Svinto
Christer
Rulle
Stig
Rulle
Peo
Terje
Janne
Peo
Rulle
Smissen
Janne
Terje
Svinto
Stig
Janne
Terje
Rulle
Smissen
Peo
Micko
Kratz
Rulle
Stig
Christer
Rulle
Terje
Micko
Rulle
Stig
Kratz
Micko
Janne
Kratz
Rulle
Micko
Terje
Svinto

Janne (6:a)
Kratz (7:a)
Rulle (5:a)
Peo (8:a)
Janne (K1)
Rulle (K3)
Christer (10)
Rulle (S2)

Resultat
3- 2
4 - 0
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Skilje

14 -

24 -

24 -

10 -

16 -

35

36

120

48

20

2*

Tabell S V Vs O Fs F P
Svinto 9 4 2 0 2 141 - 35 18
Smissen 9 4 1 0 2 234 - 2616
Stig 9 5 0 0 0 438 - 3215
Terje 9 4 1 0 1 339 - 4215
Rulle 9 3 2 0 1 338 -3814
Janne 9 3 2 0 1 331- 3114
Kratz 9 3 1 0 2 33 - 36 13
Peo 9 3 2 0 0 433- 3613
Micko 9 3 0 0 1 528 - 3410
Christer 9 1 1 0 2 526 -32 7
Kvart 1

Kvart 2

Kvart 3

Kvart 4

Semi 1

Semi 2

Bottenfinal

FINAL  Arsméte hos Stig
14:00 For-uksning mm
16:20 Final i Travyran 2016



18:30 Mat
20/8 prel.seriestart 2016/2017 19:00 Arsmétet









